
Poz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNF 

StC 
326 
165 
57 

261 
241 
82 

236 
750 
191 
24 

176 
1 

35 
164 
39 

115 
63 

244 
696 
116 
160 
87 

734 
213 
18 

Jezdec 
PETR VODIČKA 
MÁTÉ SZÁMADÓ 
MILEN GEORGIEV 
MIROSLAV POKORNÝ 
MICHAL GRIN 
VUKASIN BAJIC 
RICHARD BALCAR 
MILAN OBOŘIL 
LUKÁŠ VÁCLAVOVIČ 
JAKUB JÍLEK 
PŘEMEK GLINZ 
VÁCLAV NIMČ 
RADEK OBŠIVAČ 
MARTIN BURDA 
RADEK PULKRÁBEK 
JIŘÍ HORÁK 
PRZEMYSLAW GACEK 
MICHAL KODERA 
DAVID KŘIVÁNEK 
LUBOMÍR KOKOJAN 
MATĚJ MICHAJLEC 
VOJTĚCH HORALEK 
DOMINIK VÍTEK 
ROMAN GREPL 
ZDENĚK LOCHMAN 

Moto 
YAMAHA R1 
SUZUKI GSXR 1000R 
BMW S1000RR 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
HONDA CBR 1000RR 
HONDA CBR 1000RR 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
APRILIA RSV4 
YAMAHA 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
YAMAHA R1M 
YAMAHA R1 
DUCATI PANIGALE V4 
BMW 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 
KAWASAKI ZX10R 
YAMAHA R1 
KAWASAKI ZX10 
GSXR1000 
YAMAHA R1 
APRILIA RSV4 1100 FACTORY 
HONDA CBR 1000RR 

Třída 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Kol 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
3 

Celk.čas 
14:56.285 
14:56.352 
14:56.609 
15:09.913 
15:14.886 
15:16.180 
15:27.399 
15:28.698 
15:33.218 
15:49.889 
15:52.275 
15:57.196 
16:07.154 
16:10.570 
16:15.623 
16:22.708 
16:43.783 
16:46.072 
16:49.102 
16:53.363 
16:54.443 
17:05.715 
15:00.204 
10:20.988 

7:14.646 

Dif 

0.067 
0.324 

13.628 
18.601 
19.895 
31.114 
32.413 
36.933 
53.604 
55.990 

1:00.911 
1:10.869 
1:14.285 
1:19.338 
1:26.423 
1:47.498 
1:49.787 
1:52.817 
1:57.078 
1:58.158 
2:09.430 

1 Kolo 
DNF 
DNF 

V 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
6 
6 
2 
5 
5 
2 
2 
2 
6 
6 
3 
5 
4 
3 
5 
2 
2 

N.čas 
2:06.590 
2:06.537 
2:06.694 
2:07.980 
2:08.972 
2:09.002 
2:10.829 
2:11.090 
2:12.093 
2:13.402 
2:13.224 
2:15.234 
2:16.926 
2:17.124 
2:17.529 
2:17.165 
2:21.852 
2:22.001 
2:21.298 
2:22.328 
2:22.003 
2:23.810 
2:27.121 
2:27.209 
2:19.233 

Body 
25 
22 
19 
17 
15 
13 
11 

9 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze 
0.067 

Prům.rychlost 
151,658 

N.čas kola 
2:06.537 

Km/h 
153,460 

Nejlepší kolo 
165 - MÁTÉ SZÁMADÓ 

Vytištěno: 2.7.2024 15:57:41 

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení  
Ředitel závodu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence: Autoklub 

RACECZECH 2024 
Skupina A+B+C+D 

Raceczech SBK 1000 ccm ( 7 kol) 

Závod - start v 15:40:08 

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km 

2.7.2024 15:35 



Kolo 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(191) LUKÁŠ VÁCLAVOVIČ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(24) JAKUB JÍLEK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(176) PŘEMEK GLINZ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(1) VÁCLAV NIMČ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(35) RADEK OBŠIVAČ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(164) MARTIN BURDA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(39) RADEK PULKRÁBEK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Čas kola 
2:11.858 
2:11.229 
2:11.090 
2:11.442 
2:11.721 
2:11.957 

2:12.839 
2:12.537 
2:12.272 
2:12.260 
2:12.093 
2:12.955 

2:17.169 
2:15.079 
2:13.774 
2:14.309 
2:13.402 
2:13.648 

2:13.224 
2:13.960 
2:15.210 
2:15.776 
2:16.964 
2:17.144 

2:16.547 
2:15.896 
2:15.534 
2:15.234 
2:15.760 
2:15.507 

2:17.244 
2:17.071 
2:17.824 
2:16.926 
2:16.954 
2:17.106 

2:17.124 
2:17.844 
2:18.841 
2:17.785 
2:18.009 
2:18.640 

2:17.529 
2:18.269 
2:17.928 

Dif 
+0.768 
+0.139 

+0.352 
+0.631 
+0.867 

+0.746 
+0.444 
+0.179 
+0.167 

+0.862 

+3.767 
+1.677 
+0.372 
+0.907 

+0.246 

+0.736 
+1.986 
+2.552 
+3.740 
+3.920 

+1.313 
+0.662 
+0.300 

+0.526 
+0.273 

+0.318 
+0.145 
+0.898 

+0.028 
+0.180 

+0.720 
+1.717 
+0.661 
+0.885 
+1.516 

+0.740 
+0.399 

Denní čas 
15:44:39.925 
15:46:51.154 
15:49:02.244 
15:51:13.686 
15:53:25.407 
15:55:37.364 

15:42:26.928 
15:44:39.767 
15:46:52.304 
15:49:04.576 
15:51:16.836 
15:53:28.929 
15:55:41.884 

15:42:31.174 
15:44:48.343 
15:47:03.422 
15:49:17.196 
15:51:31.505 
15:53:44.907 
15:55:58.555 

15:42:28.663 
15:44:41.887 
15:46:55.847 
15:49:11.057 
15:51:26.833 
15:53:43.797 
15:56:00.941 

15:42:31.384 
15:44:47.931 
15:47:03.827 
15:49:19.361 
15:51:34.595 
15:53:50.355 
15:56:05.862 

15:42:32.695 
15:44:49.939 
15:47:07.010 
15:49:24.834 
15:51:41.760 
15:53:58.714 
15:56:15.820 

15:42:30.993 
15:44:48.117 
15:47:05.961 
15:49:24.802 
15:51:42.587 
15:54:00.596 
15:56:19.236 

15:42:35.417 
15:44:52.946 
15:47:11.215 
15:49:29.143 

Kolo 
5 
6 
7 

(115) JIŘÍ HORÁK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(63) PRZEMYSLAW GACEK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(244) MICHAL KODERA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(696) DAVID KŘIVÁNEK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(116) LUBOMÍR KOKOJAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(160) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(87) VOJTĚCH HORALEK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Čas kola 
2:18.547 
2:18.126 
2:18.473 

2:17.165 
2:18.769 
2:19.546 
2:19.527 
2:20.666 
2:21.658 

2:22.344 
2:22.444 
2:22.998 
2:22.647 
2:21.852 
2:21.998 

2:22.077 
2:22.145 
2:22.991 
2:22.733 
2:22.001 
2:23.595 

2:23.045 
2:21.298 
2:22.819 
2:23.659 
2:23.278 
2:24.118 

2:23.458 
2:23.330 
2:24.511 
2:22.328 
2:22.491 
2:23.340 

2:24.505 
2:22.513 
2:22.003 
2:22.275 
2:22.105 
2:22.756 

2:27.519 
2:23.810 
2:24.530 
2:25.398 
2:24.390 
2:24.531 

Dif 
+1.018 
+0.597 
+0.944 

+1.604 
+2.381 
+2.362 
+3.501 
+4.493 

+0.492 
+0.592 
+1.146 
+0.795 

+0.146 

+0.076 
+0.144 
+0.990 
+0.732 

+1.594 

+1.747 

+1.521 
+2.361 
+1.980 
+2.820 

+1.130 
+1.002 
+2.183 

+0.163 
+1.012 

+2.502 
+0.510 

+0.272 
+0.102 
+0.753 

+3.709 

+0.720 
+1.588 
+0.580 
+0.721 

Denní čas 
15:51:47.690 
15:54:05.816 
15:56:24.289 

15:42:34.043 
15:44:51.208 
15:47:09.977 
15:49:29.523 
15:51:49.050 
15:54:09.716 
15:56:31.374 

15:42:38.166 
15:45:00.510 
15:47:22.954 
15:49:45.952 
15:52:08.599 
15:54:30.451 
15:56:52.449 

15:42:39.196 
15:45:01.273 
15:47:23.418 
15:49:46.409 
15:52:09.142 
15:54:31.143 
15:56:54.738 

15:42:39.551 
15:45:02.596 
15:47:23.894 
15:49:46.713 
15:52:10.372 
15:54:33.650 
15:56:57.768 

15:42:42.571 
15:45:06.029 
15:47:29.359 
15:49:53.870 
15:52:16.198 
15:54:38.689 
15:57:02.029 

15:42:46.952 
15:45:11.457 
15:47:33.970 
15:49:55.973 
15:52:18.248 
15:54:40.353 
15:57:03.109 

15:42:44.203 
15:45:11.722 
15:47:35.532 
15:50:00.062 
15:52:25.460 
15:54:49.850 
15:57:14.381 

Kolo 

(326) PETR VODIČKA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(165) MÁTÉ SZÁMADÓ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(57) MILEN GEORGIEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(261) MIROSLAV POKORNÝ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(241) MICHAL GRIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(82) VUKASIN BAJIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(236) RICHARD BALCAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(750) MILAN OBOŘIL 
1 

Čas kola 

2:07.271 
2:06.806 
2:06.622 
2:07.019 
2:06.590 
2:08.553 

2:07.484 
2:07.157 
2:06.999 
2:06.537 
2:06.544 
2:07.364 

2:08.067 
2:07.235 
2:06.927 
2:07.169 
2:06.694 
2:07.120 

2:08.249 
2:08.050 
2:08.047 
2:07.980 
2:09.667 
2:11.477 

2:10.241 
2:09.494 
2:08.972 
2:09.087 
2:09.107 
2:09.217 

2:09.093 
2:09.002 
2:09.422 
2:09.773 
2:10.199 
2:10.660 

2:12.010 
2:10.829 
2:11.479 
2:11.332 
2:11.641 
2:11.248 

Dif 

+0.681 
+0.216 
+0.032 
+0.429 

+1.963 

+0.947 
+0.620 
+0.462 

+0.007 
+0.827 

+1.373 
+0.541 
+0.233 
+0.475 

+0.426 

+0.269 
+0.070 
+0.067 

+1.687 
+3.497 

+1.269 
+0.522 

+0.115 
+0.135 
+0.245 

+0.091 

+0.420 
+0.771 
+1.197 
+1.658 

+1.181 

+0.650 
+0.503 
+0.812 
+0.419 

Denní čas 

15:42:22.090 
15:44:29.361 
15:46:36.167 
15:48:42.789 
15:50:49.808 
15:52:56.398 
15:55:04.951 

15:42:22.933 
15:44:30.417 
15:46:37.574 
15:48:44.573 
15:50:51.110 
15:52:57.654 
15:55:05.018 

15:42:22.063 
15:44:30.130 
15:46:37.365 
15:48:44.292 
15:50:51.461 
15:52:58.155 
15:55:05.275 

15:42:25.109 
15:44:33.358 
15:46:41.408 
15:48:49.455 
15:50:57.435 
15:53:07.102 
15:55:18.579 

15:42:27.434 
15:44:37.675 
15:46:47.169 
15:48:56.141 
15:51:05.228 
15:53:14.335 
15:55:23.552 

15:42:26.697 
15:44:35.790 
15:46:44.792 
15:48:54.214 
15:51:03.987 
15:53:14.186 
15:55:24.846 

15:42:27.526 
15:44:39.536 
15:46:50.365 
15:49:01.844 
15:51:13.176 
15:53:24.817 
15:55:36.065 

15:42:28.067 

Vytištěno: 2.7.2024 15:58:04 

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení  
Ředitel závodu 
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo 

(734) DOMINIK VÍTEK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(213) ROMAN GREPL 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(18) ZDENĚK LOCHMAN 
1 
2 
3 

Čas kola 

2:27.730 
2:27.738 
2:28.942 
2:27.121 
2:33.784 

2:27.209 
2:28.766 
2:48.616 

2:19.233 
2:28.085 

Dif 

+0.609 
+0.617 
+1.821 

+6.663 

+1.557 
+21.407 

+8.852 

Denní čas 

15:42:43.555 
15:45:11.285 
15:47:39.023 
15:50:07.965 
15:52:35.086 
15:55:08.870 

15:42:45.063 
15:45:12.272 
15:47:41.038 
15:50:29.654 

15:42:35.994 
15:44:55.227 
15:47:23.312 

Vytištěno: 2.7.2024 15:58:04 
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